NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 9392
LED
TUBE
Application Product Details
Feature
It can be widely used for decoration,
shopping malls, Palaces, Trade
shows, Supermarkets, Conference

NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 9594
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
11W
NSL-LTUV2-60T8-11W-XXK-SMD-ZY-IP20
L667 x W125 x H85 1210
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
14W
NSL-LTUV2-120T8-14W-XXK-SMD-ZY-IP20
L1267 x W125 x H85 1540
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
18W
NSL-LTUV2-120T8-18W-XXK-SMD-ZY-IP20
L1267 x W125 x H85 1980
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
22W
NSL-LTUV1-120T8-22W-XXK-SMD-LF-IP20
L1267 x W125 x H85 2420
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
30W
NSL-LTUV2-150T8-30W-XXK-SMD-ZY-IP20
L1567 x W125 x H85 3300
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
20W
NSL-LTUV2-120T8-20W-XXK-SMD-LF-IP20
NSL-LTUV2-120T8-20W-XXK-SMD-ZY-IP20
L1267 x W125 x H85 2200